ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40   | Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: office@alf-sensor.com © Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
39
Resistance  Thermometer Pt100
for high pressure application

40
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Resistor
1xPt100 Single Pt100
2xPt100 Double Pt100
B
Class
B B
A A
1/3B 1/3B (AA)
C
Lead wire configuration
2p 2-wire
3p 3-wire
4p 4-wire
D
Connection head
specify head type
J
Operating temperature
specify in °C
K
Transmitter
specify type and temp. range in °C
L
Version
Z Standard (ceramic wire wound element)
W Shockproof (thin-film element)
M
Weld-in thermowell diameter
18 d= 18h7 mm
24 d= 24h7 mm
26 d= 26h7 mm
E
Weld-in thermowell length L
specify in [mm]
F
TOP-W-12-PS-1xPt100-3p-18-200-65-1.7335-145-NA-Z
High pressure resistance thermometer, with replaceable insert, resistance temperature detector 1 x Pt100, 3-wire
configuration, protection tube diameter Ø 18 h7, thermowell length L=200 mm, cone length L1=65 mm, material 1.7335,
neck tube length NL=145 mm, connection head type NA, w/o transmitter, standard sensor version
Weld-in thermowell cone length L1
specify in [mm]
G
Neck tube length NL
specify in [mm]
I
TOP-W-12
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Weld-in thermowell  material
1.7335 1.7335 / A182 Grade F11
1.7380 1.7380 / A182 Grade F22
1.4903 1.4903 / A182 Grade F91
1.4541 1.4541 / SS321
H
Execution
PS with replaceable insert
PS/ExiM1 Intrinsic safe for mining purposes with
replaceable insert